



- Parts List (76mm O/D pole)
- Module rail 1997mm long x 2
 - Horizontal rail 844mm long x 2
 - Bottom strut 512mm long x 2
 - Top strut 38mm long x 2
 - M6 x 16 hex set screw x 9
 - M6 washer x 18
 - M6 Nyloc nut x 9
 - M8 x 30 hex set screw x 9
 - M8 Ubolts for 76mm O/D x 2
 - M8 washer x 18
 - M8 Form C washer x 4
 - M8 Nyloc nut x 22

Packed Dimensions
200 x 10 x 8cm 10.4kg

1	T Brooks	21.12.2015	Production Issue
ISSUE	DRAWN BY	DATE	CHANGE
Material.			2 module pole mount Structure kit 2 x REC220-260PE Fixed tilt angle 70°
Finish.			
			No. 004 503

DO NOT SCALE

© 2015
This drawing is copyright, it must not be copied in whole or in part,
used for manufacture or otherwise disclosed without prior consent of the company.